WJAA Soccer Tournament December 1st& 2nd 2017
RERLZFYY H—WIAAR—F AV MDD EA

Tournament schedule for Friday 12B18H (&) OM—=F AV NDRTYa2—)
09:00  Arrive at CA 09:00 CAZIE
09:15  Warm-up on field 09:15 DA—=IVITTYT
10:00  Matches start 10:00 HERnA
16:30  Matches end 16:30 HEKRT
Tournament schedule for Saturday 12828 (1) OR—=F AV NDRT Y 2—)
08:00  Arrive at CA 08:00 CAZE
08:15  Warm-up on field 08:15 DA—=IVTTYT
09:00  Matches start 09:00 AEkR
15:00  Matches end 15:00 HERT
Presentation Ceremony FEZR
What to bring: B5Y
Uniform, football boots, long socks, shin-guards, A=ZT7H—AL, YyH—2Ya2—X, RWYTR ¥
towel, money for transportation, food & drinks. VH—R, §AI, ZBE. BER. RH.
Please talk to your daughter about how she will BFREBFEZ LT HHDOITERODDAEICDNT,
travel to and from the games then fill in the TOEBZFzv7UL, I—FXTRHELTLZEW
form below and return it to the coach. REE: JTE — #H: 270M
Fare: Kita Senri = Umeda: 270 yen JRKER — ¥ > /\—7 : 640M

JR Osaka — Marine Park: 640 yen

Coaches: Mr. Frater (090 3969 0516) & Ms. Rumble

P - - - - oo ooooososososososassseesoesesesonoaes
Please fill in and return this form LUTOEBERBEBRICEZTLIEEL.

Where will you meet the coaches? FEELEBEBRAZUTISREA TSI,

& +
Kita Senri Station 2R ] o710 ] 06:20
Umeda (Big Man) #H(Ey 7Y >) ] 07:55 ] 07.05
Canadian Academy H%F+4 7> 7HF73— ) os:55 ] os:10
How will you return home? H&RODRESE
Independently B2 TR

REEHNWZICED
I—F EBHETRS
O—FETFEFT—HICRD

With parents
To Umeda with coach

LO00 »
LOo00 =

To Kita Senri with coach

My daughter has permission to participate in the tournament on Dec 1-2.
FAE. 1R DI2BTH2BDY Y H—r—F AV MNADOSIZROHET,

Emergency contact No. (B2EFEES) . - -

DateEft:____/_ /2017 Parent's Signature {R#E&CE4L:

Return to Mr Frater by Wednesday, November 29t 11H29H (7K) £ TICMr Frater(CE UL TF XL



Friday December 1st

Time

07:19

[19 Min]

07:38
07:40

[11 Min]

07:51
07:51

08:08
08:08

[19 Min]

08:27
08:32

[11 Min]

08:43

&3

X

X

a

%

Route

KITASENRI
Station timetable | Add to favorite

&= Hankyu Senri Line for TENGACHAYA

Train timetable | Interval timetable

AWAJI
Station timetable | Add to favorite

£=J Hankyu Kyoto Line Local for UMEDA
Train timetable | Interval timetable

UMEDA(HANKYU)
Add to favorite

OSAKA
[ Departure track No.3 ]
Station timetable | Add to favorite

;T; JR Kobe Line Rapid Service for HIMEJI
Train timetable | Interval timetable

SUMIYOSHI(HYOGO/JR)
Station timetable | Add to favorite

E Kobe Rokko Liner for MARINE PARK
Train timetable | Interval timetable

MARINE PARK
Add to favorite

Fare

¥270

-1

¥390

1

¥250

L

Saturday December 2nd

Time

06:28

[18 Min]

06:46
06:49

[10 Min]

06:59
06:59

07:18
07:21

[20 Min]

07:41
07:48

[11 Min]

07:59

a3

X

7.

U

-

Route

KITASENRI
Station timetable | Add to favorite

E Hankyu Senri Line for TENGACHAYA
Train timetable | Interval timetable

AWAJI
Station timetable | Add to favorite

E Hankyu Kyoto Line Local for UMEDA
Train timetable | Interval timetable

UMEDA(HANKYU)
Add to favorite

OSAKA
[ Departure track No.5 ]
Station timetable | Add to favorite

E JR Kobe Line Rapid Service for HIMEJI
Train timetable | Interval timetable

SUMIYOSHI(HYOGO/JR)
Station timetable | Add to favorite

=] Kobe Rokko Liner for MARINE PARK
Train timetable | Interval timetable

MARINE PARK
Add to favorite

Fare

¥270

1 L

¥390

1

¥250

L
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